
Thur 09 January 6pm Portway Annexe Management Group

7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee

Sun 12 January 3pm Bishop Bekynton Commemoration Service – Wells Cathedral

Thur 16 January 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thur 23 January 6pm Planning & Environment Committee

Thur 30 January 7pm Full City Council

Thur 06 February 7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee

Thur 13 February 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thur 20 February 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Thur 27 February 7pm Full City Council

Wed 05 March 7pm Annual Parish Meeting

Thur 06 March 7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee

Thur 13 March 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thur 20 March 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Sun 23 March 3pm Legal Service, Wells Cathedral

Thur 27 March 7pm Full City Council

Thur 03 April 6pm Portway Annexe Management Group

7pm Outside Spaces & Estates Committee

Thur 10 April 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Thur 17 April 7pm Planning & Environment Committee

Thur 24 April 7pm Full City Council

Thur 01 May 7pm Planning & Environment Committee     C A N C E L L E D

Sat 03 May 11am Opening of the May Fun Fair  tbc

Thur 08 May 6pm Staffing Committee

7pm Finance & Council Matters Committee

Sat 10 May 5pm Mayor Making

Thur 22 May 7pm Full City Council

F E B R U A R Y   2 0 2 5

M A R C H   2 0 2 5

A P R I L   2 0 2 5

M A Y   2 0 2 5
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